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Texas Provider Experience contact list 
 

Harris and Jefferson service delivery areas 

Long term services and 

support (LTSS) 

Phone Email 

Kristal Babino 469-984-8671 kristal.babino@anthem.com 

Leslie Goffney 346-347-2063 leslie.goffney@amerigroup.com 

Jefferson service delivery area 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Cheryl Raposa 409-242-9601 cheryl.raposa@anthem.com 

Marquishi Threats 409-617-1024 marquishi.threats@amerigroup.com 

Harris service delivery area 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Tiffany Nguyen 713-562-1549 tiffany.nguyen@amerigroup.com 

Kim Branch 346-241-2077 kim.branch@anthem.com 

Latina Small 346-237-0834 latina.small@anthem.com 

Chandria Watkins 346-426-6077 chandria.watkins@anthem.com 

Latina Small 346-237-0834 latina.small@anthem.com 

Bexar and Travis service delivery areas 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Bonnie Rivera 210-243-7574 yvonne.rivera@amerigroup.com 

Ashley Barnes 281-910-1995 ashley.barnes@amerigroup.com 

LTSS  Phone Email 

Jennifer Pena 210-835-6573 jennifer.pena@anthem.com 

El Paso service delivery area 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Deborah Kurtzrock 915-208-1905 deborah.kurtzrock@amerigroup.com 

LTSS  Phone Email 

Maribel Martinez 915-330-0004 maribel.martinez@anthem.com 

Tarrant service delivery area 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Jeannette Concepcion 682-277-5009 jeannette.concepcion@amerigroup.com 

Ashley Barnes 281-910-1995 ashley.barnes@amerigroup.com 

Mindy Wiggins 281-254-1988 mindy.wiggins@amerigroup.com 

LTSS Phone Email 

Deidre Haynie 682-321-8207 deidre.haynie@amerigroup.com 

Medicaid rural service area — Central 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Mendy Boggs 682-284-2789 mendy.boggs@amerigroup.com 
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Medicaid rural service area — Northeast 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Whitney Lemire 903-417-2773 whitney.lemire@amerigroup.com 

Medicaid rural service area — West 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Joe Rodriguez 325-812-5215 joe.rodriguez@amerigroup.com 

Mindy Wiggins 281-254-1988 mindy.wiggins@amerigroup.com 

LTSS Phone Email 

Nancy Belcher  325-514-8909 nancy.belcher@amerigroup.com 

Dallas service delivery area 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Richard Clayton 214-542-8755 richard.clayton@amerigroup.com 

Claudia Santillan 469-670-0725 claudia.santillan@amerigroup.com 

LTSS  Phone Email 

Deidre Haynie 682-321-8207 deidre.haynie@amerigroup.com 

Lubbock service delivery area 

Hospital/physician Phone Email 

Joe Rodriguez 325-812-5215 joe.rodriguez@amerigroup.com 

Richard Clayton 214-542-8755  

Ashley Barnes 281-910-1995 ashley.barnes@amerigroup.com 

LTSS Phone Email 

Nancy Belcher  325-514-8909 nancy.belcher@amerigroup.com 

 

Behavioral health 

Bexar SDA PE consultant 

Vanessa Christensen 

Phone: 210-238-8722 

vanessa.christensen@amerigroup.com 

Lubbock SDA and El Paso SDA PE consultant 

Joseph Tahmoush 

Phone: 915-471-1282 

joseph.tahmoush@amerigroup.com 

MRSA northeast SDA, MRSA west SDA, Tarrant SDA, and Dallas SDA PE consultant 

Jessica Johnson 

Phone: 469-404-6227 

jessica.johnson2@amerigroup.com 

Harris SDA and statewide psychiatric hospitals PE consultant 

Courtney Harris 

Phone: 713-576-6586 

courtney.harris@amerigroup.com 
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Travis SDA and MRSA central SDA PE consultant 

Vanessa Christensen 

Phone: 210-238-8722 

vanessa.christensen@amerigroup.com 

Jefferson SDA and state hospitals PE consultant 

Courtney Harris 

Phone: 713-576-6586 

Courtney.harris@amerigroup.com  
 

Texas ancillary PE consultants 

Evelyn Garcia 

Phone: 915-478-1228 

evelyn.garcia@amerigroup.com 

• Home and ambulatory infusion therapy 

• Home health agencies (those not managed by LTSS team) 

• Hospice agencies 

 

Mayra Tellez 

Phone: 214-531-9242 

mayra.tellez@amerigroup.com 

• Reference labs 

• Audiologists and hearing aid suppliers 

• Skilled nursing facilities (those not managed by LTSS team) 

• DME/O&P/disposable supply: 

o Allcare Medical Supply 

o BEK Medical 

o BritKare Home Medical 

o Cook Children’s Home Health 

o Diabetic Solutions 

o HealthLine Medical Equipment 

o Longhorn 

o Shield Healthcare 

o Sun Country Medical Equipment 

o Travis Medical 
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Texas ancillary PE consultants (cont.)  

Sheryl Holmes 

Phone: 281-928-8208 

sheryl.holmes@amerigroup.com 

• Dialysis 

• DME/O&P/disposable supply: 

o Abba Medical Equipment 

o Aerocare Home Medical/Express Medical Supply/Edge Medical Supply 

o American Home Patient 

o Braden Partners 

o Cranial Technologies 
o Lincare 

o Medical Plus Supplies 

o Premier Specialties 

o Rhema Medical 

• Ground and air ambulance providers 

• Immunization clinics 

• Nutritionists/dieticians/acupuncturists 

 
Nursing facilities PE consultants 

provider.amerigroup.com/dam/publicdocuments/TXTX_NFPRRepList.pdf 

 
Physical/occupational/speech therapists — assigned by alpha 

PE consultants Alpha Phone Email 

Sheryl Holmes  A-C 281-928-8208 sheryl.holmes@amerigroup.com 

Chandria Watkins   D-E 346-426-6077 chandria.watkins@anthem.com 

Latina Small             F-H 346-237-0834 latina.small@anthem.com 

Tiffany Nguyen       I-J 713-562-1549 tiffany.nguyen@amerigroup.com 

Deborah Kurtzrock      K-M 915-208-1905 deborah.kurtzrock@amerigroup.com 

Stephanie Short       N-O 210-238-2804 stephanie.short@anthem.com 

Bonnie Rivera            P-R 210-243-7574 yvonne.rivera@amerigroup.com 

Marquishi Threats   S-T 409-617-1024 marquishi.threats@amerigroup.com 

Cheryl Raposa           U-W 409-242-9601 cheryl.raposa@anthem.com 

Kim Branch                  X-Z 346-241-2077 kim.branch@anthem.com 

 
What if I need assistance? 
If you have questions about this communication or need assistance with any other item, contact 

your assigned Provider Experience associate or call Provider Services at 800-454-3730. 
 

Email is the quickest and most direct way to receive  
important information from Amerigroup.  

To start receiving email from us (including some sent in lieu of fax or mail),  

submit your information using the QR code to the right or via our online form 

(https://bit.ly/39gKLNm). 

file://///va01pstodfs003.corp.agp.ads/files/VA1/Private/ProvComm/TX%20CAID/TXPEC-4776-21%20Update%20to%20TXPEC-4433-21%20Correction%20to%20Behavioral%20Health%20Contact%20List/provider.amerigroup.com/dam/publicdocuments/TXTX_NFPRRepList.pdf
https://bit.ly/39gKLNm

